
AIRCAN
PNEUMATIC ACTUATOR

AC系列气动执行器
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Namur Mounting
NAMUR
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 Indicator 

 Pinion

 Actuator Body

 End caps

 Pistons

 Travel adjustment

 High performance springs

 Bearings & Guides

O-rings
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6005-T5挤压

蓝色、黑色、红色
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琴钢丝 电泳

齿轮轴

挤压铝6005A-T5

ADC12/ZL101A

ADC12/ZL101A

POM+20%PTFE

弹簧钢 镀镍

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

Spring Steel

POM+20%PTFE
6005A-T5

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

POM+20%PTFE

cataphoresisSWPB
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W顺时针方向CW逆时针方向CC

 Double Acting Actuators

 Spring Return Actuators
W顺时针方向CW逆时针方向CC

操作条件 Operating Conditions

1. 气源压力范围Pressure Ranges

2bar（29psig）to 8bar(116psig) Double Acting 双作用气缸
3bar（44psig）to 8bar(116psig）Single Acting 单作用气缸

2. 工作温度Temperature Ranges
（1）标准 丁晴橡胶 
         Standard  NBR  O-ring  -20℃— +80℃
（2）高温 氟橡胶 
         High Temp. Viton O-ring  -20℃— +150℃
（3）低温 硅橡胶 
         Low Temp. Silastic O-ring -40℃— +80℃

3. 工作介质Operating Media

已干燥或润滑的空气，无腐蚀性气体、水、轻质液压油。最大容
许颗粒大小不超过30u。
Filtered dry or lubricated air for non-corrosive gas, water, or 
light hydraulic oil. The maximum particle size must not exceed 
30u.

4. 润滑Lubrication
所有气缸移动部件均涂有润滑油脂，工作寿命内油脂免维护。
All moving parts are lubricated for the entire cycle life of 
actuators.



at least

AC105D

AC300D
AC350D

AC270D
AC240D
AC210D
AC190D

至少

AC105D

AC160D
AC140D

AC125D

AC105D
AC092D
AC083D
AC075D

AC052D
AC063D

AC032D
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AC400D

输出力矩
Output Torque 

Start
起点

End
终点

0° 90°

Torque Stroke
行程

3.83.1 4.6 6.1 6.9 7.6 8.4 12.210.79.2
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Start
开始

End
终点

0° 90°

Torque

Start
开始

End
终点

0° 90°

Torque

Air 气源 Spring弹簧

输出力矩
Output Torque 

输出力矩
Output Torque 

Stroke
行程

Stroke
行程

AC052

AC063

AC075

AC083

AC092

AC105

AC125

AC140



AC160

AC190

AC210

AC240

AC270

AC300

AC350

AC400
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AC032

AC140K7

Attention：

气源扭矩

气源扭矩

弹簧扭矩

弹簧扭矩

AC140K7

Air torque
Air torque
Spring torque
Spring torque

X

Note
型号的选择不仅取决于阀门的扭矩，还要考虑相关的工况、完全系数等因素。

Please note that the requested actuator type depends not only on the torque of valve,but also on 
the working conditions and safety safety factor.



AC032-AC400

AC052

AC063

AC075

AC083

AC095

AC105

AC125

AC140

AC160

AC190

AC210

AC240

AC270

AC300

AC350

AC400



Air Volume Opening & Closing

Air consumption rest with Air Supply.  Air volume and Action cycle times, expressions:

Unit: L

AC052 AC063 AC075 AC083 AC095 AC105 AC125

AC400

AC140 AC160

AC190 AC210 AC240 AC270 AC300 AC350
Note: 1. SR for spring 
return actuators; 2. Net 
weight

AC052
AC063
AC075
AC083
AC095
AC105
AC125
AC140
AC160

AC190
AC210
AC240
AC270
AC300
AC350
AC400
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